
LOT 68 EMERALD FOREST S/D
PHASE 3. 

MURRAY LEROY T/MURRAY MAE E
197 SW STANLEY CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02919-268

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

11416.040 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

11/09/2023 JB 0.52 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

133,779
2,032
35,000

170,811
63,883

106,928
HX HB 51,411

55,517
170,811

0

172,926

0876/2111 3/10/1999 WD Q I 73,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DIPATRI

MURRAY

0775/0809 5/27/1993 WD Q I 62,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NORTH CONST

MICHAEL DIPATRI

2026
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32582 MAINT/ALTR 0 01/02/2015

6873 SFR 29,000 02/23/1993

2021HX Base Yr

197 SW STANLEY CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,439 125.0080 140.01 201,474 1993 1993 0 0 0 33.60 66.40

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 1174

BAS 1,174 100 1,174 109,143

FGR 440 55 242 22,498

FOP 60 30 18 1,673

PTO 100 5 5 465

1,774 1,439 133,779

BAS= W29 S29 E11 S3 E15 N3 FOP= E15 N4 W15 S4$ N4 E15 N3 FGR=
E20 N22 W20 S22$ N22W2 PTO= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W10$.

BAS

29

29

11

3

15

3

4

15

3

22

210

FOP
15

4

15

4

FGR

20

22

20

22

PTO 10

10

10

10

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,023.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 1,432

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

2,032

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


